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UML906   We know that presidential primary candidates can end their campaigns suddenly. If 
 [CANDIDATE_NAME] were to drop out of the race before you were able to vote, who 
 would plan to vote for? 
   15%   Joe Biden 
  12     Pete Buttigieg 
     5     Tulsi Gabb
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UML908   Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president? 
      

   12%  Approve 
  88    Disapprove 
 

 
 Party ID Leaned Party ID Unleaned 
 Democrat Independent Democrat Independent 
Approve 1 25 1 15 
Disapprove 99 75 99 85 

 
 
 Income Education Race 
 Below 

$50K 
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UML916   Who do you think is more likely to beat Donald Trump in the general election, Joe Biden  
  o
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UML925   Which do you think would be better for the country: Donald Trump being removed from 
 office via an impeachment trial, or Donald Trump losing re-election to the 
 Democratic nominee? 
   

25%   Donald Trump is removed from office  
  75      Donald Trump loses re-election to th
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UML929   Should House Democrats accept a compromise bill with Donald Trump and Mitch 
Mc
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UML951   As you know, New Hampshire has the nation’s first primary election, which occurs after 
 the Iowa caucuses. Do you think that Iowa and New Hampshire should continue to vote 
 first in Presidential primaries, or should other states get a chance to vote in the first 
 primary through a rotation? 
   

  23%   Iowa and New Hampshire should continue to go first in future elections 
  77     Other states should get a chance to go first 

  
 Party ID Leaned Party ID Unleaned 
 Democrat Independent Democrat Independent � � � � � 
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UML953  Who do you think Barack Obama will vote for in the Democratic Primary? 
 33%   Joe Biden 
      9    Michael Bloomberg 
     4    Pete B
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 Gender Age Ideology 
 

Male Female 
18-
44 

45+  Liberal Moderate Conservative 

Biden 34 32 39 31 37 33 27 
Bloomberg 10 9 4 12 8 13 6 
Buttigieg 7 3 4 4 4 5 5 
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UML956   Do you think Barack Obama should make a public endorsement in the Democratic 
 primary, or just stay out of it? 
   

  69%    Just stay out of it 
  31    Make a public endorsement 

 
 Party ID Leaned Party ID Unleaned 
 Democrat Independent Democrat Independent 
Make Endorsement 15 32 17 25 
Stay Out of It 85 68 83 75 

 
 Income Education Race 
 Below 

$50K 
$50k-
$100k 

$100k 
& up 

No 4-Yr. 
Degree 

4-Year 
Degree 

White Black Other 

Make endorsement 23 16 42 21 26 29 18 9 
Stay Out of It 77 84 58 79 74 71 82 91 

 
 
 
  

 Gender Ag
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